
           TransPeshawar (The Urban Mobility Company) 
                    A company set up under section 42 of the Companies Act, 2017  

  
Address: 1st Floor, KPUMA Building, Main BRT Depot, Nearby NHA Complex, GT Road Chamkani, Peshawar KPK, Pakistan.                 

Web: www.transpeshawar.pk        Email: info@transpeshawar.pk 
Page 1 of 1 

 

No. TPC/OPS/RFQ/G/2020/006 
Date: December 24, 2020 

 
Summarized Bid Evaluation Report 

      
Name of Procuring Entity:     TransPeshawar (The Urban Mobility Company) 
Name of Procurement:   Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of ATS/AMF Panel along with Operationalization of Existing  
     80KVA Diesel Generator 
Method of Procurement:   Shopping (Request for Quotation) 
Total Bids Received:     Six (06) 
Date of Advertisement:  November 25, 2020 
Date and Time of Bid Closing:  11:30 AM PST, December 10, 2020  

 

S# Name of Bidder  
Responsive/Non

-Responsive 
Bid Price (PKR) 

(Quoted) 

 
Bid Price (PKR) 

(Corrected) 
Remarks 

1. Protech Solutions (Pvt) Ltd. Responsive 
 

 
2,020,142/- 

 
2,031,132/- Successful Bidder 

 
2. 
 

Energy Solutions (Pvt) Ltd. (ESL) 
 

Responsive 
 

1,992,296/- 
 

2,116,671/- 2nd Lowest 

3. Pak ICON Constructions (Pvt) Ltd. 
 

Responsive 
 

2,137,300/- 
 

2,137,300/-  

4. Bay-LAN Engineering  
 

Responsive 
 

2,170,990 
 

2,170,990/-  

5. MESI Enterprises Responsive 
 

 
2,782,513/- 

 
2,782,533/-  

6. Iman Group 
 

Responsive 
 

3,543,057/- 
 

3,542,959/-  


